
Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

72

148

19

27

83

312

777

22

55

Name

Jovan Popovic

Kristijan Forgo

Marko Popovic

Strahinja Sajic

Gojko Popovic

Davor  Krajnovic

Nikola Živanovic

Uroš Rakic

Andrija Mirkovic

Class
MXB

MXB

MXB

MXB

MXB

MXB

MXB

MXB

MXB

Nat/State

Hungary

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

9

9

Total Tm

19:35.528

19:58.514

20:16.733

20:54.286

21:06.803

20:33.163

21:22.359

18:34.140

19:49.299

Diff

22.986

41.205

1:18.758

1:31.275

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

Gap

22.986

18.219

37.553

12.517

1 Lap

49.196

1 Lap

1:15.159

Best Tm

1:44.525

1:42.721

1:45.690

1:47.227

1:51.812

1:55.977

2:03.120

1:58.310

2:05.161

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Nagrada Arilja 2021
MX

Trka 2 - MXB

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:57:18

MX staza Virovo 0.000 Km

5/16/2021 03:15 PM


